
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not qualified (66% = 5 Laps)

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

1

3

2

3

4

4

5

4

6

5

No.

71

69

13

91

93

66

7

550

15

81

20

63

29

46

3

110

111

Name

Miroslav Stanojević

Emil Morovčak

Saša Petković

Dejan Pavlović

Marko Pavlović

Boris Stoičevski

Stevan Marjanović

Slobodan Krstić

Zoran Pavlović

Miroslav Grubin

Mihalj Nemet

Slobodan Vasiljević

Nenad Šenk

Radovan Stanojević

Bojan Stankovic

Mrdaković Nedeljko

Goran Dobrić

Class

OS

OS

MK 250

MK 250

OS

MK 500

MK 250

MK 500

MK 500

MK 500

MK 250

MK 250

OS

MK 250

MK 500

MK 250

MK 500

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

Diff

47.552

58.329

1:05.386

1:11.990

1:26.420

1:30.568

3:54.141

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

8 Laps

Total Tm

11:16.893

12:04.445

12:15.222

12:22.279

12:28.883

12:43.313

12:47.461

15:11.034

11:01.117

11:59.375

12:12.788

13:12.545

11:51.287

13:34.780

10:50.045

32.859

Best Tm

1:23.433

1:20.197

1:25.759

1:29.068

1:28.361

1:29.456

1:32.270

1:31.609

1:30.988

1:38.494

1:31.544

1:48.699

1:53.110

2:05.416

2:05.414

Nat/State

Senior MK

Classic

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Gedža

Senior MK

Feniks

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Senior MK

Senior MK

Vojvodina

Gedža

Senior MK

Feniks

Senior MK

Marka

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Država

SRB

HRV

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Sorted on Laps
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Velika nagrada Kragujevca

MC

Race MC 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:09:33

Beranovac 2,400 Km

12.5.2013 12:25


